8/9-11/2019 Sanctuary Barrel Race

PeeWee 10 & Under

PLACE RIDER

1D-1st  Kodee kimball
1D-2nd Joie Smith
2D-1st  Lottie Ackley
2D-2nd Traycen Earnest
3D-1st  Kodee kimball
3D-2nd Josie Kimball
3D-3rd Emmett Oliver

3D -4th  Hazen Thomas
3D-5th  KarmaJohns

4D - 1st  Emmett Oliver

4D -2nd Teagan Brewer
4D -3rd  Charlee Mitchell
4D - 4th  Tayler Jo Sherman
4D -5th  Gemma Delance
4D - 6th  Hadley Every

4D -7th  Cody Reese

4D - 8th  Tayler Jo Sherman
4D -9th  Landyn Bafford
4D - 10th Kinglsee Green

Cashlynn Earnest
Blakely Every
Kane Robinson
Alexandra Block
Ryder johns
Tymber Longgood
Teagan Brewer

BRN4D 5D Friday Added Money Race

1D-1st  Amanda Marriott
1D-2nd Max Haylett
1D-3rd Carla Bridges

1D - 4th  Tanisha McKinney
1D -5th  Julie Williams

1D -6th  Vickie Westwood
1D-7th  Amanda Marriott

HORSE TIME

Kitty 18.535
Fanny 18.732
Ramblin' Bugs 20.027
Easy 20.12
Harley 20.765
Midge 20.846
Lil Joe 21.022
Hellen 21.055
Twix 21.305
Sid 23.277
Skye 24.098
Emma's Little Rocket 24.346
Shine and Dash 24.77
Sooner 24.998
Picabo 25.769
Parr Bar Valentine 27.453
Whos got cash 28.58
Sheeza tuff pistol 29.717
Cotton 29.731
Hope 30.367
Hawk 34.43
Special K 35.138
Skippers Smooth Luv 41.863
Maggie 47.985
Bandit 54.782
Elmer No Time

Slys Jewell 17.563
Handsome Child 17.619
Absolute Peppa 17.706
LK First Down Guy 17.742
Streaking NHollywood 17.825
Easy Judge It 17.878
Eddies Clame Ta Fame 17.892

SWON
$184.00
$122.00

$165.00
$110.00

$71.00
$59.00
$47.00
$35.00
$24.00

$61.00
$51.00
$41.00
$31.00
$20.00

$421.00
$359.00
$281.00
$218.00
$156.00
$125.00



1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D-7th
2D - 8th
2D -9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th

Jaime Sutter
Alexis Blakey
Kennedy Buckner
Kym VanBergen
Tanya Ledbetter
Denise Collar

Jessie May Plechaty
Anna Montagano
Tanisha McKinney
Tanya Ledbetter
Violet Shirley

Erin Beukelman
Bobbi Jo Newman
Amanda Marriott
Nicki McKay
Rachel Delance
Mecarte Cook
Katy McKay
Shelby Rice

Katie Elison
Mecarte Cook
Tamara Scroggs
Helena DeCasas
Kathy Pimentel
Jennifer Ackley
Max Haylett

Cindi Holland
Denise Collar
Dessiree Sutton

Elisha Zellner
Hailee kennedy
Lisa Letari
Chloe Peters
Katie Barnhart
Bailey Knirk
Adrianne Wagner
Lyndsey Pearce
Garan Buller
Dana Millin
Alecia Fox
Summer Emick

Dash to Perfection (Delta)

Cash for the Chicks
Pepsi

TK Dualin For Cash

TK Takin A Frenchman
Heza Freckles Chexx

That cats smart
Casadys French Moon
Miss Playgirl Annie
TK Dualin Easy Jet
Midnight Peekaboo
Im Playin Olenas Jigg
Goldimax

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Quill

Slip Slidin Solano
Money

Beda Be French
Zees Three X TheCash
LoLo Jones

Atticus

Judges streakinsteel
Kipa

Holeys Comet
Redford's Bandit
Jess Chillaxin

Horsel

Miss Peppy Chexx
DT Shiners Farve

Big Sky Vatti
Ocho

Notice My Glo
Dependable Injun
Smoke N Phoenix
Win the Dynamite Day
Bay Bomber (BB)
Nonstop Paychex
Caddy

Itchi Kahn

Cisco San Nick

TK Strawflyin Money

17.897
17.929
17.931
17.969
17.989
17.993

18.101
18.129
18.132
18.165
18.185
18.228
18.239

18.24
18.245
18.258

18.27
18.275
18.293
18.311
18.376
18.397

18.42
18.431
18.432
18.467
18.499
18.501
18.517

18.582

18.63
18.664
18.675
18.682
18.692
18.705
18.726
18.732
18.736
18.775
18.781

$373.00
$317.00
$248.00
$193.00
$138.00
$110.00

$324.00
$276.00
$216.00
$168.00
$120.00

$96.00



3D -13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D -21st

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th

5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D - 17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd

Alex Barber

Angie Finley
Emily Jo DuCan
Jessie May Plechaty
Melody Payne
Christy Kruse
Penny Marston
Becki Holte

Marley Howit

Tonya Hebert
Kim Kammenzind
Tessa Plagmann
Violet Shirley
Kym VanBergen
Joy Wagner
Laura Reese
Treena Toth
Marcie Stewart
Bethanie Dengler
Gypsy Watson

Shayna Forbes
Rachael Crites
Holly Hoff

Beau Damon
Carolyn M Ryder
Pam Cravens
Jennifer Ackley
Chelsey Jones
Carolyn Hultberg
Melea white
Janci Hannen
Ryann Mitchell
Lindsay Taylor
Karen Mitchell
Emilee porter
Karsyn West
Kennedy Buckner
Marley Howit
Hollee Kaseberg
Rachael Crites

Kenzie Jarvis

A Genuine Streaker
JoJo

Peppys Party Bug

Mr. just peppy

Hesa tru commander
Shesa Easy Judge
Remington Style

Our Owyhee Rocket
colormedoc.com

RNR Ultimate Hayday
SMR French Navy Girl
Ruby Tuesday

What A Frenchy Lady
Royal Pepto Cat
Scout Me A Bear - Okie
Wily Big Badger

C open

TF Frenchman's Juicy
Alabama Eye Man
Jessie's Peppy Shiner

Reyzed A Saint

MISS ME

Doc's Painted Remedy
Smoothjettin Ta Fame
Froghollow N Fame
Famous Smooch
Spark Goes Dark
Fritzs Poco Lena
Stormie

Gowithgrace
Charmed N A Doll
Skips Cruisin Teritori
A Classic Dreamz

Nu Anchor Management

Cochina

Moon

Turtle

electricmojo

Annie

SWINGING AROUND
Cooper

18.79
18.817
18.833
18.894
18.914
18.936

18.99
19.036
19.062

19.067
19.086
19.088
19.093
19.113
19.134
19.256
19.315
19.333
19.359
19.435

19.61
19.662
19.688

19.73
19.777
19.789
19.799
20.095
20.176
20.221
20.237
20.297
20.351
20.616
20.714
20.925
21.141
21.149
21.559
21.616
21.837

$275.00
$234.00
$183.00
$143.00
$102.00

$82.00

$227.00
$193.00
$151.00
$117.00
$84.00
$67.00



5D -23rd Meredith Pierce-Brewe News Of A Hero
5D -24th Tyler Wallace
5D - 25th Rachel Bonine

Jessica Watkins
Madison Wagner
Haiden Harrington
Kelsie Harbert
Jessica Hannan

Morgan Thompson

Camie Johnston
Grace Flitner
Jody Best
Hayden Bafford
Heidi Boneck
Amanda Marriott
Stacy Mcdaniel
Randi Garthwaite
Carla Bridges
Karen Mitchell
Kaylah Gilkey
Karen Richter
Beau Damon
Sage McDaniel
Brenda Mays
Suzanne Damon
Danielle Head
Torri Longgood
Ryann Bafford

Vinnie

Syds Fast Dash

Dual Hand Luke

Tuff Look - Tuffy
Wimpys Next Step
Charmed N Dangerus
Simon

BabesKolaPep

SC Famous Last Words
Sienna

Lenas Money Man
Nala

Badger Twistn Chex
CM Whata€™s Happening
Cutter

Delilah

ChaCha Cherry Bomb
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Shiners Gloing Ember
Fame Ta Cash

CP Smooch

Dashers Tom Thumb
Bet | Cuss A Judge "Zeva"
Poco Dreaded Hobby
TK Hell On Wheels
Sheza Bogie Special
Harta€™s Gone Fishen

BRN4D Youth 17 & under Friday- Roll Only

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st

2D -2nd

2D-3rd

3D - 1st

4D - 1st

Kennedy Buckner
Violet Shirley
Katy McKay

Hailee kennedy
Chloe Peters
Bailey Knirk

Violet Shirley

Ryann Mitchell
Haiden Harrington

Pepsi
Midnight Peekaboo
Beda Be French

Ocho
Dependable Injun
Win the Dynamite Day

What A Frenchy Lady

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Wimpys Next Step

22.278
24.592
33.93
917.944
918.079
918.287
918.366
918.635
918.884
919.024
919.082
919.74
920.539
921.15
935.041
918.155
918.634
920.591
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

17.931
18.185
18.275

18.63

18.675

18.692

19.093

20.297
918.287

$57.00

$51.00

$43.00

$38.00



Grace Flitner Sienna 919.082

BRN4D Senior 45+ Friday-Roll Only

1D-1st  Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 17.706 $68.00
1D-2nd Julie Williams Streaking NHollywood 17.825 $45.00
1D-3rd  Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.878
1D-4th  Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 17.969
1D -5th  Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 17.989
1D - 6th  Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet 18.165
2D-1st  Kathy Pimentel Holeys Comet 18.431 $61.00
2D -2nd Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Farve 18.517 $41.00
2D -3rd  Lisa Letari Notice My Glo 18.664
3D-1st  Penny Marston Remington Style 18.99 $52.00
3D-2nd Becki Holte Our Owyhee Rocket 19.036 $35.00
3D-3rd Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 19.067
3D -4th  Joy Wagner Scout Me A Bear - Okie 19.134
3D-1st  Marcie Stewart TF Frenchman's Juicy 19.333
3D-2nd Gypsy Watson Jessie's Peppy Shiner 19.435
3D-3rd Holly Hoff Doc's Painted Remedy 19.688
4D - 4th  Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 19.777 $76.00
Suzanne Damon Poco Dreaded Hobby No Time
Jody Best Lenas Money Man 119.74
Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 920.591

BRN4D Futurity Incentive Sidepot Friday

1D-1st  Alexis Blakey Cash for the Chicks 17.929 $57.00

1D-2nd Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 17.989

1D-3rd Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick 18.775

2D -1st  Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 20.237 $38.00
Grace Flitner Sienna 119.082

BRN4D Derby Incentive Sidepot Friday

1D-1st  Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 17.563 $38.00
1D-2nd Lyndsey Pearce Nonstop Paychex 18.726



OBRA Open Friday-Roll Only

1D-1st  Rachel Delance

Karen Mitchell

OBRA 2,500 Friday-Roll Only

1D -1st  Jaime Sutter
1D-2nd Alexis Blakey
1D-3rd Jennifer Ackley
1D -4th  Dessiree Sutton
1D -5th  Elisha Zellner
1D-6th  Hailee kennedy
1D -7th  Chloe Peters
1D - 8th  Christy Kruse

OBRA 1000 Friday-Roll Only

1D-1st  Tanya Ledbetter
1D-0th  Violet Shirley
1D-2nd BobbiJo Newman
1D-3rd Amanda Marriott
1D -4th  Denise Collar

1D -5th  Dana Millin
1D-6th  Kym VanBergen
1D-7th  Laura Reese

1D -8th  Shayna Forbes

1D -9th Jennifer Ackley

1D -10th Lindsay Taylor
1D -11th Karen Mitchell
Danielle Head

OBRA 500 Friday-Roll Only

1D-1st  Violet Shirley

1D-2nd  Melea white
Randi Garthwaite

YBC Sidepot Friday

1D - 1st  Tanya Ledbetter

1D-2nd Tanya Ledbetter

Slip Slidin Solano
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Dash to Perfection (Delta)
Cash for the Chicks
Redford's Bandit

DT Shiners Farve

Big Sky Vatti

Ocho

Dependable Injun

Shesa Easy Judge

TK Takin A Frenchman
Midnight Peekaboo
Goldimax

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Miss Peppy Chexx
Itchi Kahn

Royal Pepto Cat

Wily Big Badger
Reyzed A Saint

Spark Goes Dark

A Classic Dreamz

Nu Anchor Management
TK Hell On Wheels

What A Frenchy Lady
Gowithgrace
Delilah

TK Takin A Frenchman
TK Dualin Easy Jet

18.258
No Time

17.897
17.929
18.432
18.517
18.582

18.63
18.675
18.936

17.989
18.185
18.239

18.24
18.501
18.736
19.113
19.256

19.61
19.799
20.351
20.616

No Time

19.093
20.221
218.634

17.989
18.165

$35.00

$84.00
$56.00

$73.00
$59.00
$46.00
$32.00
$18.00

$53.00

$65.00



2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st

BRN4D 5D Saturday Added Money

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -7th
2D - 8th
2D -9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D -17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th

Chloe Peters
Garan Buller
Melody Payne

Carolyn M Ryder

Carla Bridges
Jessica Watkins
Jessica Crouch
Julie Williams
Tanisha McKinney
Amanda Marriott
Karen Mitchell

Max Haylett
Stacy Mcdaniel
Viki Friedrich
Amanda Marriott
Jaime Sutter
Tamara Scroggs
Katy McKay

Cheyenne Westwood

Kathy Pimentel
Denise Collar
Amanda Bain
Libby Gibson
Christy Kruse
Amanda Burns
Justina fisher
Tiffany Earp
Mecarte Cook
Erin Beukelman
Brenda Mays
Kasey Every
Sierra Ferguson
Helena DeCasas
Summer Emick
Jessie May Plechaty
Kym VanBergen
Tanisha McKinney
Violet Shirley

Dependable Injun
Caddy
Hesa tru commander

Froghollow N Fame

Absolute Peppa

Dual Hand Luke

JK Hitman - Vinny
Streaking NHollywood
LK First Down Guy
Eddies Clame Ta Fame
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Handsome Child
Cutter

Blaze Ta Thunder
Falcons Jewell Tonic
Dash to Perfection (Delta)
Judges streakinsteel
Beda Be French
Scotchs Blue Label
Holeys Comet

Heza Freckles Chexx
Skittles

Lamour De La Reine
Shine and Dash

Six Figure Judge
Miss April jess

Ima Lady MacKay
Money

Fab Girl B Kickinlt
Bet | Cuss A Judge "Zeva"
My Massey Child
Eye Like Big Boots
Kipa

TK Strawflyin Money
That cats smart

TK Dualin For Cash
Miss Playgirl Annie
Midnight Peekaboo

18.675
18.732
18.914

19.777

17.112
17.334
17.435
17.483
17.569
17.574
17.596

17.612
17.629
17.676
17.681
17.685
17.695
17.722
17.723
17.769
17.773
17.805
17.811
17.812
17.872
17.906
17.928

17.93
17.934
17.957
17.976
17.982
18.001
18.016
18.037
18.074
18.091
18.096

$59.00

$44.00

$944.00
$793.00
$680.00
$529.00
$378.00
$264.00
$189.00

$768.00
$635.00
$568.00
$468.00
$368.00
$234.00
$167.00
$134.00



3D - 1st

3D-2nd

3D -3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D - 7th

3D - 8th

3D - 9th

3D - 10th
3D -11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D-22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D - 27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D-32nd
3D -33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D - 37th
3D - 38th
3D - 39th
3D - 40th
3D -41st
3D -42nd

Halee Holman
Sage McDaniel
Suzanne Damon
Joan Benham
Tanya Ledbetter
Amanda Marriott
Jackie Rhoden
Denise Collar
Mecarte Cook
Shelby Rice
Jessica Crouch
Katie Elison
Haiden Harrington
Beau Damon
Melody Payne
Patty Childers
Lyndsey Pearce
Jessica Hannan
Madison Wagner
Ronda Melton
Julie Vosberg
Kimber Beers
Camie Johnston
Ronda Melton
Bailey Knirk
Chloe Peters
Alex Barber
Dessiree Sutton
Tessa Plagmann
Garan Buller
Shonalie Oakes
Katie Poole
Shalene Baert
Jennifer Ackley
Kim Kammenzind
Carley pewonka
Amanda Marriott
Gypsy Watson
Penny Marston
Lyndsey Pearce
Pam Cravens
Carley pewonka

CSE Grace of Gold
Dashers Tom Thumb
Poco Dreaded Hobby
GotaGoRun

TK Takin A Frenchman
CM What's Happening
SL Enchanted Dasher
Miss Peppy Chexx
Atticus

Zees Three X TheCash

Judge Robin Hood-Bugsy

LoLo Jones

Wimpys Next Step
CP Smooch

Hesa tru commander
A Lotta Lena Jackpot
Somethin Fabulous
Simon

Tuff Look - Tuffy
Blazin Jetson Honor
Tuff Shot

Stylin In Blue

SC Famous Last Words
Judges Signature

Win the Dynamite Day
Dependable Injun

A Genuine Streaker
DT Shiners Farve
Ruby Tuesday

Caddy

Becky Jo Biankus

Bias Judge

Barlinks Bit A Spice
Redford's Bandit
SMR French Navy Girl
Twist

Slys Jewell

Jessie's Peppy Shiner
Remington Style
Nonstop Paychex
Famous Smooch

Jedi

18.114
18.123
18.127
18.134
18.146
18.161

18.17
18.172
18.197
18.245
18.262
18.269
18.275

18.28
18.297
18.301

18.31
18.313
18.321
18.323
18.341
18.346
18.349
18.371
18.377
18.386

18.39
18.406
18.423
18.426
18.447
18.473

18.48

18.51
18.517

18.53

18.54
18.562
18.565
18.574
18.578
18.596

$668.00
$552.00
$494.00
$407.00
$320.00
$203.00
$145.00
$116.00



3D -43rd
3D - 44th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th

5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th

April Vernon
Jessie May Plechaty

Hannah Olheiser
April Vernon
Becki Holte
Angie Finley
Emily Jo DuCan
Christine Conley
Alexis Blakey
Adrianne Wagner
Hailee kennedy
Joely Williamson
Adrienne Grasher
Violet Shirley
Brenda Mays
Jennifer Ackley
Joy Wagner
Marley Howit
Talia Radabaugh
Sharra Deniz
Tonya Hebert
Kym VanBergen
Heidi Boneck
Christy Kruse
Karen Richter
Carla Bridges
Marcie Stewart
Kennedy Buckner
Brittany Luther
Nicki McKay
Treena Toth

Sharra Deniz
Bethanie Dengler

BR Dancin Merada
Mr. just peppy

TK Famous Flying Bugs
Jess A French Vixen
Our Owyhee Rocket
JoJo

Peppys Party Bug
Christine Conley
Cash for the Chicks
Bay Bomber (BB)
Ocho

Wicked JJ
Quincysfrenchcalibur
What A Frenchy Lady
SC The Prosecutor
Spark Goes Dark
Scout Me A Bear - Okie
colormedoc.com
Horse

Rox in My Firewater
RNR Ultimate Hayday
Royal Pepto Cat
Garbanzo On Fire
Shesa Easy Judge
Fame Ta Cash
ChaCha Cherry Bomb
TF Frenchman's Juicy
Turtle

Bound to be Regal
Quill

Copen

CC Way Cool Junior
Alabama Eye Man

Meredith Pierce-Brewe News Of A Hero

RachaelCrites
Shannon Ginochio
Rachael Crites
Laura Reese

Viki Friedrich
Dawn Fletcher
Lee Ann olheiser

SWINGING AROUND
RB Firewater Fast
MISS ME

Wily Big Badger
Kissin N Telling

Epic Challenge
Charlee

18.601
18.611

18.624
18.628
18.632
18.658
18.659
18.675
18.723
18.727

18.74
18.741
18.767
18.769

18.77
18.778
18.793
18.799
18.803
18.826
18.852
18.865
18.927

18.95
18.982
19.008
19.021
19.041

19.06

19.07
19.078

19.117
19.158

19.21
19.249
19.304
19.317
19.324
19.329
19.352
19.362

$568.00
$469.00
$420.00
$346.00
$272.00
$173.00
$123.00

$99.00

$468.00
$386.00
$346.00
$285.00
$224.00
$142.00
$102.00

$81.00



Tiffany Balderas
Karen Mitchell
Tayler Jo Sherman
Janci Hannen
Holly Hoff

Lisa Letari
Lindsay Taylor
Kaylah Gilkey
Ryann Mitchell
Carolyn M Ryder
Carolyn Hultberg
Beau Damon
Danielle Head
Marley Howit
Tanya Ledbetter
Luna Moran
Trudy Lovins
Emilee porter
Hailee Olheiser
Hollee Kaseberg
Torri Longgood
Patricia Freeman-Marti
Karsyn West
Kenzie Jarvis
Joseph Oakes
Stacey Rule
Alecia Fox

Janci Hannen
Rachel Bonine
Joely Williamson
Cindi Holland
Max Haylett
Vickie Westwood
Mary Etzel

Randi Garthwaite
Anna Montagano
Christine Conley
Kaylee Hofman
Amanda Kinhnarath
Vicki mays

Robyn Percifield
Tayler Jo Sherman

Shayna Forbes

Pretty and Recklass

Nu Anchor Management

Chalupa

Charmed N A Doll
Doc's Painted Remedy
Notice My Glo

A Classic Dreamz
Shiners Gloing Ember
Skips Cruisin Teritori
Froghollow N Fame
Stormie

Smoothjettin Ta Fame
TK Hell On Wheels
electricmojo

TK Dualin Easy Jet
Kissin N Telling

Bogie Belle Mite
Cochina

Stryke Dat Leo Cat
Annie

Sheza Bogie Special
Dashing Millie McCoy
Moon

Cooper

Frenchs First Kiss
Heza Dashin Frenchman
Cisco San Nick

Guy With SpeednClass
Syds Fast Dash

MR JB 136

Horsel

Jess Chillaxin

Easy Judge It

Cody Red Badger
Delilah

Casadys French Moon
Odie Bar Beach

TH Party Hard

SS Cute N Snappy
Judges hired hitman
Treasures Famous Coin
Whos got cash
Reyzed A Saint

19.382
19.412
19.428
19.438
19.446
19.455
19.521
19.526
19.559
19.61
19.618
19.9
19.946
19.985
20.055
20.081
20.457
20.501
20.527
20.552
20.673
21.069
21.107
21.128
21.711
23.691
23.711
28.012
28.812
39.083
118.858
917.848
917.896
918.017
918.309
918.351
918.393
918.536
918.551
918.572
918.668
918.765
918.765



Kennedy Buckner
Chelsey Jones
Abby Jachowicz
Jody Best

Robyn Percifield
Janci Hannen
Debi Miller

Morgan Thompson

Pepsi

Fritzs Poco Lena

First Royal Command
Lenas Money Man
Zaddox Sassy Socks
Ninnekahs Guy

Flint Two
BabesKolaPep

BRN4D Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only

1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

2D-3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd

3D - 1st

4D - 1st

Katy McKay
Violet Shirley
Halee Holman

Haiden Harrington

Bailey Knirk
Chloe Peters

Hailee kennedy
Violet Shirley
Ryann Mitchell

Emilee porter
Kennedy Buckner

Morgan Thompson

Beda Be French
Midnight Peekaboo
CSE Grace of Gold

Wimpys Next Step
Win the Dynamite Day

Dependable Injun

Ocho
What A Frenchy Lady
Skips Cruisin Teritori

Cochina
Pepsi
BabesKolaPep

BRN4D Senior 45+ Saturday-Roll Only

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th

Carla Bridges
Julie Williams

Viki Friedrich
Kathy Pimentel
Kym VanBergen

Suzanne Damon
Melody Payne
Patty Childers
Ronda Melton
Julie Vosberg
Ronda Melton
Dessiree Sutton

Absolute Peppa
Streaking NHollywood

Blaze Ta Thunder
Holeys Comet
TK Dualin For Cash

Poco Dreaded Hobby
Hesa tru commander
A Lotta Lena Jackpot
Blazin Jetson Honor
Tuff Shot

Judges Signature

DT Shiners Farve

918.782
919.09
919.192
920.506
922.214
923.97
24.761
919.441

17.722
18.096
18.114

18.275
18.377
18.386

18.74
18.769
19.559

20.501
918.782
919.441

17.112
17.483

17.676
17.769
18.074

18.127
18.297
18.301
18.323
18.341
18.371
18.406

$93.00

$84.00

$72.00

$62.00

$154.00
$103.00

$92.00
$81.00
$58.00

$79.00
$69.00
$49.00



3D - 8th

3D -9th

3D - 10th
3D -11th
3D - 12th
3D-13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th

Futurity 1st Go Saturday Run Only

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

Derby 1st Go Saturday Run Only

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Gypsy Watson
Penny Marston
Becki Holte
Joely Williamson
Joy Wagner
Tonya Hebert
Carla Bridges
Marcie Stewart
Nicki McKay

Viki Friedrich
Dawn Fletcher
Holly Hoff

Lisa Letari
Carolyn M Ryder
Tanya Ledbetter
Trudy Lovins
Joely Williamson
Vickie Westwood
Jody Best

Debi Miller
Stacey Rule

Erin Beukelman
Tanya Ledbetter
Jessica Crouch
Lyndsey Pearce
Kimber Beers
Alexis Blakey
Sharra Deniz

Viki Friedrich
Dawn Fletcher
Stacey Rule
Alecia Fox
Janci Hannen

Katy McKay
Alex Barber

Jessie's Peppy Shiner
Remington Style

Our Owyhee Rocket
Wicked JJ

Scout Me A Bear - Okie
RNR Ultimate Hayday
ChaCha Cherry Bomb
TF Frenchman's Juicy
Quill

Kissin N Telling

Epic Challenge

Doc's Painted Remedy
Notice My Glo
Froghollow N Fame
TK Dualin Easy Jet
Bogie Belle Mite

MR JB 136

Easy Judge It

Lenas Money Man
Flint Two

Heza Dashin Frenchman

Fab Girl B Kickinlt

TK Takin A Frenchman
Judge Robin Hood-Bugsy
Somethin Fabulous
Stylin In Blue

Cash for the Chicks

Rox in My Firewater

Kissin N Telling
Epic Challenge
Heza Dashin Frenchman
Cisco San Nick

Guy With SpeednClass

Beda Be French
A Genuine Streaker

18.562
18.565
18.632
18.741
18.793
18.852
19.008
19.021

19.07

19.329
19.352
19.446
19.455
19.61
20.055
20.457
39.083
917.896
920.506
924.761
923.691

17.934
18.146
18.262

18.31
18.346
18.723
18.826

19.329
19.352
23.691
23.711
28.012

17.722
18.39

$68.00
$60.00
$43.00

$229.00
$176.00
$128.00

$153.00
$117.00
$85.00

$101.00



1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd

OBRA Open Saturday- Roll Only

1D - 1st

OBRA 2,500 Saturday-Roll Only

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

OBRA 1,000 Saturday- Roll only

Amanda Marriott

Lyndsey Pearce

Tonya Hebert
Shalene Baert

Karen Mitchell
Mary Etzel

Jaime Sutter
Chloe Peters
Dessiree Sutton
Jennifer Ackley
Alexis Blakey
Hailee kennedy
Christy Kruse

1D-1st Amanda Marriott
1D-2nd Violet Shirley
1D-3rd Tanya Ledbetter
1D -4th  Denise Collar
1D-5th  Katie Poole
1D-6th  April Vernon
1D-7th  Violet Shirley
1D - 8th  Jennifer Ackley
1D-9th  Kym VanBergen
1D - 10th Laura Reese
1D -11th Karen Mitchell
1D -12th Lindsay Taylor
1D -13th Danielle Head
Randi Garthwaite
Shayna Forbes
Men's Race
1D-1st Ty Green
1D-2nd Chad Crites

Slys Jewell
Nonstop Paychex

RNR Ultimate Hayday
Barlinks Bit A Spice

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Cody Red Badger

Dash to Perfection (Delta)
Dependable Injun

DT Shiners Farve
Redford's Bandit

Cash for the Chicks

Ocho

Shesa Easy Judge

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Midnight Peekaboo
TK Takin A Frenchman
Miss Peppy Chexx
Bias Judge

Jess A French Vixen
What A Frenchy Lady
Spark Goes Dark
Royal Pepto Cat

Wily Big Badger

Nu Anchor Management
A Classic Dreamz

TK Hell On Wheels
Delilah

Reyzed A Saint

Stylin Irish Chrome
MISS ME

18.54
18.574

18.852
19.12

17.596
918.017

17.685
18.386
18.406
18.51
18.723
18.74
18.95

17.681
18.096
18.146
18.172
18.473
18.628
18.769
18.778
18.865
19.324
19.412
19.521
19.946
918.309
918.765

18.82
18.856

$67.00

$49.00

$86.00
$52.00
$34.00

$118.00
$96.00
$74.00
$52.00
$29.00

$101.00



1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st

3D - 1st

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

Jim crouch
Mike scroggs

Harrison Buller

Greg Thiessen

Erin Beukelman
Kane Holland
Joseph Oakes
Seth Jones
Chris Buller
Chris Buller

YBC Sidepot Saturday-Roll Only

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd

4D - 1st

BRN4D 5D Sunday Added Money

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D -13th

Tanya Ledbetter
Jackie Rhoden
Melody Payne
Chloe Peters
Garan Buller

Kim Kammenzind

Carolyn M Ryder
Tanya Ledbetter

Cindi Holland

Cheyenne Westwood
Kelsie Miller
Carla Bridges
Stacy Mcdaniel
Erin Beukelman
Janci Hannen
Vickie Westwood
Amanda Marriott
Viki Friedrich
Karen Mitchell
Max Haylett
Kathy Pimentel
Tamara Scroggs

Judge Robin Hood
Judges streakinsteel

Riley

Skippers Smooth Luv

Im Playin Olenas Jigg
Horse

Becky Jo Biankus
Fritzs Poco Lena
Cheap Trick

Stellad€™s Got a Grove On

TK Takin A Frenchman
SL Enchanted Dasher
Hesa tru commander
Dependable Injun
Caddy

SMR French Navy Girl

Froghollow N Fame
TK Dualin Easy Jet

Horsel

Scotchs Blue Label
AMR Jumpin Dry Fire
Absolute Peppa
Cutter

Fab Girl B Kickinlt
Ninnekahs Guy
Easy Judge It

Slys Jewell

Blaze Ta Thunder
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Handsome Child
Holeys Comet
Judges streakinsteel

19.024
19.613

19.901

20.926

22.642
22.904
24.596
26.197
26.407
36.529

18.146

18.17
18.297
18.386
18.426
18.517

19.61
20.055

918.858

17.21
17.226

17.25
17.401
17.436
17.484
17.515
17.561
17.617
17.618
17.632
17.639
17.649

$91.00

$77.00

$67.00

$104.00

$79.00

$69.00

$875.00
$723.00
$647.00
$533.00
$419.00
$266.00
$190.00
$152.00



1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th

2D - 1st

2D-2nd

2D -3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D -7th

2D - 8th

2D -9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D -32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th

Amanda Marriott
Julie Williams
Jennifer Ackley

Sierra Ferguson
Tanisha McKinney
Skye Miller
Tanisha McKinney
Max Haylett
Denise Collar
Shelby Rice
Brenda Mays
Brenda Mays
Amanda Bain
Amanda Burns
Libby Gibson
Courtney Thomas
April Vernon

Vicki mays

Ronda Melton
Jessica Crouch
Kym VanBergen
Halee Holman
Tiffany Earp
Madison Wagner
Dessiree Sutton
Grace Flitner
Suzanne Damon
Penny Marston
Elisha Zellner
Amanda Marriott
Jessie May Plechaty
Lyndsey Pearce
Mary Etzel

Katie Elison

Kasey Every
Garan Buller

Katy McKay
Shonalie Oakes
Torri Longgood
Sage McDaniel
Haiden Harrington
Bailey Knirk

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Streaking NHollywood
Redford's Bandit

Eye Like Big Boots

LK First Down Guy
AMR Cash on Fire
Miss Playgirl Annie
Jess Chillaxin

Heza Freckles Chexx
Zees Three X TheCash
SC The Prosecutor

Bet | Cuss A Judge "Zeva"

Skittles

Six Figure Judge
Lamour De La Reine
MP Haydays Missile
Iza French Dreamer
Judges hired hitman
Judges Signature

JK Hitman - Vinny

TK Dualin For Cash
CSE Grace of Gold
Ima Lady MacKay
Tuff Look - Tuffy

DT Shiners Farve
Sienna

Poco Dreaded Hobby
Remington Style

Big Sky Vatti

Eddies Clame Ta Fame
That cats smart
Somethin Fabulous
Cody Red Badger
LoLo Jones

My Massey Child
Caddy

Beda Be French
Becky Jo Biankus
Sheza Bogie Special
Dashers Tom Thumb
Wimpys Next Step
Win the Dynamite Day

17.662
17.675
17.696

17.715
17.716

17.74
17.762
17.764
17.789
17.792
17.811
17.816
17.823
17.839
17.852
17.855
17.856
17.862
17.869
17.878
17.884

17.89
17.891
17.926
17.936
17.953
17.973
17.988
17.992
17.993
18.005
18.016
18.026
18.037
18.038
18.071
18.079
18.089

18.09
18.104
18.138
18.147

$774.00
$640.00
$572.00
$471.00
$370.00
$236.00
$168.00
$135.00



2D - 40th
2D -41st
2D -42nd

3D - 1st

3D-2nd

3D -3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 5th

3D - 7th

3D - 8th

3D -9th

3D - 10th
3D -11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D - 17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D-22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D -27th
3D - 28th
3D - 28th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D-32nd
3D - 33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D - 37th
3D - 38th
3D - 39th

Chloe Peters
Grace Flitner
Lyndsey Pearce

Beau Damon
Marcie Stewart
Angie Finley
Summer Emick
Violet Shirley
Ronda Melton
Helena DeCasas
Pam Cravens

Adrianne Wagner

Meredith Pierce-Brewe

Christy Kruse
Alex Barber

April Vernon
Alexis Blakey
Kimber Beers
Tessa Plagmann
Christine Conley
Patty Childers
Carley pewonka
Angie Finley
Justina fisher
Kaylee Hofman
Mecarte Cook
Joan Benham
Shalene Baert
Amanda Marriott
Jessica Hannan
Kennedy Buckner
Skye Miller

April Vernon
Anna Montagano
Becki Holte
Gypsy Watson
Cindi Holland

Amanda Kinhnarath

Alecia Fox
Lindsay Taylor
Tonya Hebert
Tanya Ledbetter

Dependable Injun
Frosted Jasmine
Nonstop Paychex

CP Smooch

TF Frenchman's Juicy
Jane

TK Strawflyin Money
Midnight Peekaboo
Blazin Jetson Honor
Kipa

Famous Smooch

Bay Bomber (BB)
News Of A Hero
Shesa Easy Judge

A Genuine Streaker
Jess A French Vixen
Cash for the Chicks
Stylin In Blue

Ruby Tuesday

Odie Bar Beach

A Lotta Lena Jackpot
Twist

JolJo

Miss April jess

TH Party Hard
Atticus

GotaGoRun

Barlinks Bit A Spice
CM What's Happening
Simon

Turtle

DMR Dry Fire N Fame
BR Dancin Merada
Casadys French Moon
Our Owyhee Rocket
Jessie's Peppy Shiner
Horsel

SS Cute N Snappy
Cisco San Nick

A Classic Dreamz
RNR Ultimate Hayday
TK Dualin Easy Jet

18.187
18.206
18.207

18.21

18.22
18.223
18.233
18.244
18.244
18.252
18.262
18.266
18.274
18.275

18.28
18.319

18.32
18.336

18.35
18.364

18.37
18.374
18.407
18.441
18.449
18.451

18.46
18.463
18.468
18.481
18.484
18.484
18.497
18.505
18.507
18.553
18.561
18.586
18.639

18.64

18.65
18.661

$673.00
$556.00
$498.00
$410.00
$264.00
$264.00
$146.00
$117.00



3D - 40th
3D -41st

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 9th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th
4D - 31st

5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th

Karen Richter
Abby Jachowicz

Jessie May Plechaty
Tiffany Balderas
Rachael Crites
Janci Hannen
Camie Johnston
Lisa Letari
Shayna Forbes
Heidi Boneck
Danielle Head
Viki Friedrich
Jody Best

Kim Kammenzind
Adrienne Grasher
Emily Jo DuCan
Kym VanBergen
Nicki McKay
Karen Mitchell
Julie Vosberg
Carla Bridges
Melea white
Beau Damon

Joy Wagner
Laura Reese
Jennifer Ackley
Trudy Lovins
Shannon Ginochio
Chelsey Jones
Melody Payne
Kaylah Gilkey
Treena Toth
Holly Hoff

Carolyn M Ryder
Bethanie Dengler
Ryann Mitchell
Rachael Crites
Robyn Percifield
Joseph Oakes
Stacey Rule

Debi Miller

Fame Ta Cash

First Royal Command

Mr. just peppy

Pretty and Recklass
SWINGING AROUND
Charmed N A Doll

SC Famous Last Words
Notice My Glo

Reyzed A Saint
Garbanzo On Fire

TK Hell On Wheels
Kissin N Telling

Lenas Money Man
SMR French Navy Girl
Quincysfrenchcalibur
Peppys Party Bug
Royal Pepto Cat

Quill

Nu Anchor Management
Tuff Shot

ChaCha Cherry Bomb
Gowithgrace
Smoothjettin Ta Fame
Scout Me A Bear - Okie
Wily Big Badger

Spark Goes Dark
Bogie Belle Mite

RB Firewater Fast
Fritzs Poco Lena

Hesa tru commander
Shiners Gloing Ember
Copen

Doc's Painted Remedy

Froghollow N Fame
Alabama Eye Man

Skips Cruisin Teritori
MISS ME

Zaddox Sassy Socks
Frenchs First Kiss

Heza Dashin Frenchman
Flint Two

18.696
18.705

18.735
18.743
18.77
18.819
18.838
18.86
18.863
18.876
18.912
18.912
18.924
18.932
18.941
18.943
18.945
18.974
19
19.005
19.012
19.019
19.031
19.073
19.095
19.099
19.109
19.126
19.13
19.179
19.183
19.191
19.193

19.236
19.264
19.417
19.572
19.573
19.628
20.017
20.137

$572.00
$473.00
$423.00
$348.00
$274.00
$174.00
$124.00
$100.00

$471.00
$389.00
$348.00
$287.00
$225.00
$143.00
$102.00

$82.00



5D - 9th

5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D -12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D -17th

Hollee Kaseberg
Emilee porter
Kenzie Jarvis
Joely Williamson
Tanya Ledbetter
Jessica Crouch
Sharra Deniz
Rachel Bonine
Brittany Luther
Kelsie Miller
Mecarte Cook
Carley pewonka
Randi Garthwaite
Denise Collar
Joely Williamson
Morgan Thompson
Violet Shirley
Talia Radabaugh
Amy Stafford
Carolyn Hultberg
Marley Howit
Luna Moran
Kennedy Buckner
Robyn Percifield
Christine Conley
Jessica Watkins
Jaime Sutter
Jackie Rhoden
Karsyn West
Skye Miller

Annie

Cochina

Cooper

MR JB 136

TK Takin A Frenchman
Judge Robin Hood-Bugsy
Rox in My Firewater
Syds Fast Dash

Bound to be Regal

Bridle Bit Riey

Money

Jedi

Delilah

Miss Peppy Chexx
Wicked JJ

BabesKolaPep

What A Frenchy Lady
Horse

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)
Stormie

electricmojo

Kissin N Telling

Pepsi

Treasures Famous Coin
Christine Conley

Dual Hand Luke

Dash to Perfection (Delta)
SL Enchanted Dasher
Moon

AMR Chic My Dry Fire

Patricia Freeman-Marti Dashing Millie McCoy

Janci Hannen

Guy With SpeednClass

BRN4D Youth 17 & under Sunday-Roll Only

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th

Halee Holman
Grace Flitner

Katy McKay
Haiden Harrington
Bailey Knirk

Chloe Peters
Grace Flitner
Violet Shirley

CSE Grace of Gold
Sienna

Beda Be French
Wimpys Next Step
Win the Dynamite Day
Dependable Injun
Frosted Jasmine
Midnight Peekaboo

20.495
21.033
21.281
21.606
23.062
23.235
23.24
23.251
920.914
917.515
917.687
918.077
918.476
918.499
918.647
919.366
919.619
919.664
919.688
919.911
920.683
920.971
927.546
928.312
931.168
931.697
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

17.89
17.953
18.079
18.138
18.147
18.187
18.206
18.244

$139.00



3D - 1st

4D - 1st

Ryann Mitchell

Emilee porter

Morgan Thompson

Violet Shirley

Kennedy Buckner

Skips Cruisin Teritori

Cochina
BabesKolaPep

What A Frenchy Lady
Pepsi

BRN4D Senior 45+ Sunday-Roll Only

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

Carla Bridges
Vickie Westwood
Viki Friedrich
Kathy Pimentel
Julie Williams
Ronda Melton
Kym VanBergen
Dessiree Sutton
Suzanne Damon
Penny Marston
Marcie Stewart
Ronda Melton

Patty Childers
Becki Holte
Gypsy Watson
Tonya Hebert
Tanya Ledbetter
Lisa Letari

Viki Friedrich
Jody Best

Nicki McKay
Julie Vosberg
Carla Bridges
Joy Wagner
Trudy Lovins
Melody Payne
Holly Hoff
Carolyn M Ryder

Stacey Rule
Debi Miller
Joely Williamson

Absolute Peppa

Easy Judge It

Blaze Ta Thunder
Holeys Comet
Streaking NHollywood
Judges Signature

TK Dualin For Cash
DT Shiners Farve
Poco Dreaded Hobby
Remington Style

TF Frenchman' s Juicy
Blazin Jetson Honor

A Lotta Lena Jackpot
Our Owyhee Rocket
Jessie's Peppy Shiner
RNR Ultimate Hayday
TK Dualin Easy Jet
Notice My Glo

Kissin N Telling

Lenas Money Man
Quill

Tuff Shot

ChaCha Cherry Bomb
Scout Me A Bear - Okie
Bogie Belle Mite

Hesa tru commander
Doc's Painted Remedy
Froghollow N Fame

Heza Dashin Frenchman
Flint Two
MR JB 136

19.417

21.033
919.366
919.619
927.546

17.25
17.515
17.617
17.639
17.675
17.869
17.884
17.936
17.973
17.988

18.22
18.244

18.37
18.507
18.553

18.65
18.661

18.86
18.912
18.924
18.974
19.005
19.012
19.073
19.109
19.179
19.193
19.236

20.017
20.137
21.606

$106.00

$92.00

$103.00
$90.00
$64.00

$92.00
$81.00
$58.00

$79.00
$69.00
$49.00

$68.00
$60.00
$43.00



Futurity 2nd Go Sunday Run Only

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th

Derby 2nd go Sunday Run Only

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd

Tanya Ledbetter
Joely Williamson

Erin Beukelman
Lyndsey Pearce
Alexis Blakey
Kimber Beers

Alecia Fox

Viki Friedrich
Stacey Rule
Tanya Ledbetter
Jessica Crouch
Sharra Deniz
Janci Hannen

Amanda Marriott
Katy McKay
Lyndsey Pearce
Alex Barber

Tonya Hebert
Shalene Baert

OBRA 2,500 Sunday-Roll only

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

Karen Mitchell
Jennifer Ackley
Dessiree Sutton
Chloe Peters
Christy Kruse
Alexis Blakey
Jaime Sutter

OBRA 1,000 Sunday-Roll Only

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

Amanda Marriott
April Vernon
Violet Shirley

TK Takin A Frenchman
Wicked JJ

Fab Girl B Kickinlt
Somethin Fabulous
Cash for the Chicks
Stylin In Blue

Cisco San Nick

Kissin N Telling

Heza Dashin Frenchman
TK Takin A Frenchman
Judge Robin Hood-Bugsy
Rox in My Firewater
Guy With SpeednClass

Slys Jewell

Beda Be French
Nonstop Paychex
A Genuine Streaker

RNR Ultimate Hayday
Barlinks Bit A Spice

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Redford's Bandit
DT Shiners Farve
Dependable Injun
Shesa Easy Judge
Cash for the Chicks

Dash to Perfection (Delta)

Falcons Jewell Tonic
Iza French Dreamer
Midnight Peekaboo

23.062
918.647

17.436
18.016

18.32
18.336

18.639
18.912
20.017
23.062
23.235
23.24

No Time

17.561
18.079
18.207

18.28

18.65
18.693

17.618
17.696
17.936
18.187
18.275
18.32

No Time

17.662
17.856
18.244

$217.03
$166.56
$121.13

$144.69
$111.04
$80.76

$101.00

$67.00

$98.00
$59.00
$39.00

$118.00
$96.00
$74.00



1D - 4th  April Vernon
1D -5th Lindsay Taylor
1D-6th  Shayna Forbes
1D-7th  Danielle Head
1D-8th  Kym VanBergen
1D -9th  Karen Mitchell

1D - 10th Laura Reese
1D - 11th Jennifer Ackley

1D - 12th Tanya Ledbetter
Randi Garthwaite

Denise Collar
Violet Shirley

YBC Sidepot Sunday-Roll Only

1D-1st  Chloe Peters
1D-2nd Cindi Holland
1D - 3rd

2D-1st  Kim Kammenzind

2D-2nd Melody Payne

3D-1st  Carolyn M Ryder

4D - 1st  Tanya Ledbetter
Jackie Rhoden

Futurity Average

1D-1st  Erin Beukelman

1D-2nd Lyndsey Pearce

1D-3rd Kimber Beers

1D - 4th  Alexis Blakey

2D -1st  Viki Friedrich

2D-2nd Tanya Ledbetter

2D-3rd Jessica Crouch
2D -4th  Sharra Deniz
2D -5th  Alecia Fox

2D - 6th  Stacey Rule

Janci Hannen

Derby Average

Tanya Ledbetter

Jess A French Vixen

A Classic Dreamz
Reyzed A Saint

TK Hell On Wheels
Royal Pepto Cat

Nu Anchor Management
Wily Big Badger

Spark Goes Dark

TK Takin A Frenchman
Delilah

Miss Peppy Chexx
What A Frenchy Lady

Dependable Injun
Horsel
TK Dualin Easy Jet

SMR French Navy Girl
Hesa tru commander

Froghollow N Fame

TK Takin A Frenchman
SL Enchanted Dasher

Fab Girl B Kickinlt
Somethin Fabulous
Stylin In Blue

Cash for the Chicks

Kissin N Telling

TK Takin A Frenchman
Judge Robin Hood-Bugsy
Rox in My Firewater
Cisco San Nick

Heza Dashin Frenchman
Guy With SpeednClass

18.319
18.64
18.863
18.912
18.945
19
19.095
19.099
23.062
918.476
918.499
919.619

18.187
18.561
18.661

18.932
19.179

19.236

23.062
No Time

35.3700n 2
36.326 on 2
36.682 on 2
37.043 on 2

38.2410n2
41.208 on 2
41.497 on 2
42.066 on 2
42.350 on 2
43.708 on 2
928.012 on 2

$52.00
$29.00

$67.00

$60.00

$52.00

$45.00

$217.00
$167.00
$121.00

$144.00
$111.00
$81.00



1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

2D - 1st

Katy McKay
Amanda Marriott
Alex Barber
Lyndsey Pearce
Tonya Hebert

Shalene Baert

Beda Be French

Slys Jewell

A Genuine Streaker
Nonstop Paychex
RNR Ultimate Hayday

Barlinks Bit A Spice

35.8010n2
36.1010n 2
36.6700n 2
36.7810on2
37.502 0n 2

37.813 0n 2

$96.00

$64.00



